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County 

Aetna Be�er 

Health 

Blue Cross/

Blue Shield 

of Illinois 

Humana 

Health Plan 

Meridian 

Complete 

Molina 

Healthcare County Total  

Adams 200 38 * 137 225 600 

Alexander 35 18 39  42 134 

Bond 32 * 17 22 45 116 

Boone 75 9 61 41 73 259 

Brown 7 * 10 9 7 33 

Bureau 76 14 36 38 79 243 

Calhoun 15 * 7 * 15 37 

Carroll 24 * 35 65 23 147 

Cass 28 7 31 20 22 108 

Champaign 15 * * 30 1,355 1,400 

Chris an * * * 6 137 143 

Clark 31 10 33 22 52 148 

Clay 24 11 18 7 21 81 

Clinton 21 13 28 30 48 140 

Coles 164 37 92 129 199 621 

Cook 7,712 14,400 6,914 10,519 506 40,051 

Crawford 34 * 21 11 24 90 

Cumberland 19 * 18 17 29 83 

De Wi� * * * * 149 149 

Dekalb 114 47 144 89 * 394 

Douglas 27 * 9 28 55 119 

DuPage 712 1,828 988 771 * 4,299 

Edgar 46 9 54 20 75 204 

Edwards 11 * 20 * 18 49 

Effingham 71  * 21 62 154 

Faye�e 60 23 42 32 59 216 

Ford   * * 121 121 

Franklin 136 35 179 * 217 567 

Fulton 94 26 78 31 110 339 

Galla n 25 14 22 * 38 99 

Greene 44 17 51 9 43 164 

Grundy 53 26 53 29 30 191 

Hamilton 14 7 29 9 32 91 

Hancock 48 * * 26 63 137 

MMAI Enrollments — November 2021 
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County 

Aetna Be�er 

Health 

Blue Cross/

Blue Shield 

of Illinois 

Humana 

Health Plan 

Meridian 
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Molina 

Healthcare County Total  

Hardin 13 10 25 * 19 67 

Henderson * * 15 7 11 33 

Henry 104 11 50 31 70 266 

Iroquois 56 27 50 22 63 218 

Jackson 162 68 215  211 656 

Jasper 16 * 12  36 64 

Jefferson 110 48 119 45 128 450 

Jersey 51 18 29 21 46 165 

Jo Daviess 28 *  22 36 86 

Johnson 26 18 34 * 26 104 

Kane 534 1,178 449 710 39 2,910 

Kankakee 303 602 178 103 * 1,186 

Kendall 68 37 113 37 43 298 

Knox 8 * * 12 548 568 

La Salle 275 46 172 122 236 851 

Lake 79 1,339 1,263 759 * 3,440 

Lawrence 36 9 47 * 47 139 

Lee 54 20 49 43 80 246 

Livingston 88 13 39 35 95 270 

Logan * * * 8 67 75 

Macon 27 7 * * 944 978 

Macoupin 135 18 72 61 106 392 

Madison 431 83 156 351 511 1,532 

Marion 127 40 92 118 152 529 

Marshall 20 * * 7 25 52 

Mason 27 13 34 11 36 121 

Massac * * *   * 

McDonough 56 12 72 58 45 243 

McHenry 252 128 276 173 98 927 

McLean 9 * 6 6 1,026 1,047 

Menard *   * 23 23 

Mercer 22 * 22 15 15 74 

Monroe 23 6 8 * 12 49 

Montgomery 67 19 55 49 75 265 

MMAI Enrollments — November 2021 (continued) 
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Aetna Be�er 
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Blue Shield 
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Humana 
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Molina 
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Moultrie 12 * 8 11 30 61 

Ogle 91 22 67 43 70 293 

Peoria 15 * 7 16 1,694 1,732 

Perry 46 14 40 20 54 174 

Pia� *    70 70 

Pike 50 17 30 25 68 190 

Pope 8 * 16 * 19 43 

Pulaski 34 19 41  39 133 

Putnam 6 * * 10 7 23 

Randolph 62 11 52 * 77 202 

Richland 45 13 29 20 84 191 

Rock Island * 151 * 6 8 165 

Saline 92 24 130 14 135 395 

Sangamon 44 12 36 27 744 863 

Schuyler 8 * 15 * 15 38 

Sco� 11 * 7 6 10 34 

Shelby 34 10 38 10 51 143 

St Clair 456 84 174 456 489 1,659 

Stark *   * 35 35 

Stephenson 69 19 68 124 113 393 

Tazewell 11 * * 16 873 900 

Union 58 33 111 7 75 284 

Vermilion 7  * 13 1,027 1,047 

Wabash *  *  * * 

Warren 43 * 24 21 56 144 

Washington 16 * 13 16 21 66 

Wayne 28 14 46 18 46 152 

White 56 16 74 12 70 228 

Whiteside 110 28 101 132 109 480 

Will 519 1,209 585 716 19 3,048 

Williamson 192 96 298  274 860 

Winnebago 586 106 398 374 524 1,988 

Woodford 25 6 13 11 48 103 

Grand Total 15,996 22,306 15,216 17,185 15,870 86,573 

Morgan 88 43 114 67 73 385 

MMAI Enrollments — November 2021 (continued) 

*Indicates at least one but fewer than six enrollees in the county to assure confiden#ality to comply with HIPPA. 

 Coun#es with zero enrollment are not included. 
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HealthChoice Illinois Enrollments — November 2021 

County 

Aetna 

Be�er 

Health ‡‡ 

Blue Cross/

Blue Shield 

of Illinois  

Meridian 

Health Plan  

Molina 

Healthcare  

Cook 

County Care 

Health Plan 

County 

Total 

Cook  128,840 330,653 314,867 95,823 416,937 1,296,787 

        

Adams 2,171 2,397 9,128 1,735  15,888 

Alexander 631 447 935 146  2,228 

Bond 566 340 1,200 727  2,934 

Boone 3,165 1,474 4,159 1,531  10,516 

Brown 161 161 415 80  835 

Bureau 1,883 1,059 2,828 625  6,489 

Calhoun 158 150 278 294  899 

Carroll 486 340 1,589 281  2,732 

Cass 875 784 1,332 279  3,333 

Champaign 5,989 2,794 12,403 17,264  39,272 

Chris an 1,186 2,451 2,867 641  7,377 

Clark 1,150 507 1,392 211  3,353 

Clay 1,080 699 1,131 306  3,288 

Clinton 640 453 1,878 1,493  4,560 

Coles 3,713 2,166 4,807 1,718  12,619 

Crawford 1,677 313 1,261 496  3,862 

Cumberland 666 470 741 181  2,096 

De Wi� 784 359 686 1,295  3,216 

Dekalb 2,347 4,355 11,245 1,225  19,424 

Douglas 818 437 1,460 803  3,616 

DuPage 16,508 58,245 35,008 7,232  117,583 

Edgar 1,271 642 1,771 495  4,250 

Edwards 471 213 430 120  1,261 

Effingham 1,895 1,377 1,823 566  5,820 

Faye�e 1,391 908 2,032 579  5,053 

Ford 412 414 607 1,289  2,790 

Franklin 3,377 1,621 4,885 1,648  11,792 

Fulton 1,441 986 1,861 2,902  7,401 

Galla n 546 233 617 118  1,559 

Greene 513 538 1,231 664  3,035 

Grundy 1,601 1,449 3,752 351  7,241 

Hamilton 495 325 710 179  1,771 

Hancock 714 486 1,981 210  3,478 

YouthCare ‡ 

9,667 

 

457 

69 

101 

187 

18 

94 

19 

36 

63 

822 

232 

93 

72 

96 

215 

115 

38 

92 

252 

98 

590 

71 

27 

159 

143 

68 

261 

211 

45 

89 

88 

62 

87 
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HealthChoice Illinois Enrollments — November 2021 (continued) 

County 

Aetna 

Be�er 

Health ‡‡ 

Blue Cross/

Blue Shield 

of Illinois  

Meridian 

Health Plan  

Molina 

Healthcare  

Cook 

County Care 

Health Plan 

County 

Total 

Hardin 403 180 548 36  1,192 

Henderson 456 166 427 203  1,297 

Henry 2,854 844 3,961 986  8,813 

Iroquois 948 1,307 1,859 1,541  5,770 

Jackson 3,994 2,113 6,550 2,156  15,049 

Jasper 615 346 489 165  1,686 

Jefferson 3,008 1,487 3,785 1,263  9,897 

Jersey 688 451 1,155 1,320  3,715 

Jo Daviess 644 524 997 663  2,870 

Johnson 815 433 816 294  2,430 

Kane 13,646 43,014 35,024 4,761  97,259 

Kankakee 3,956 13,923 6,128 1,427  25,723 

Kendall 2,109 6,731 6,425 846  16,328 

Knox 2,568 1,209 3,449 5,130  12,543 

La Salle 9,377 3,091 7,014 3,109  22,855 

Lake 17,703 31,812 57,309 5,834  113,530 

Lawrence 1,062 343 1,082 545  3,083 

Lee 1,905 902 2,660 588  6,158 

Livingston 2,891 649 1,214 1,666  6,552 

Logan 954 1,715 2,502 524  5,878 

Macon 9,936 4,678 9,092 4,022  28,432 

Macoupin 2,511 1,623 3,569 1,705  9,626 

Madison 6,828 5,616 23,029 16,093  52,822 

Marion 2,860 1,574 5,193 1,649  11,707 

Marshall 886 323 669 360  2,304 

Mason 679 520 1,154 821  3,289 

Massac 1,519 687 1,474 518  4,305 

McDonough 1,586 634 2,516 526  5,435 

McHenry 5,643 7,590 23,443 2,994  40,057 

McLean 4,404 2,643 8,750 10,795  27,177 

Menard 393 562 881 100  1,995 

Mercer 946 244 1,108 147  2,516 

Monroe 392 571 909 333  2,303 

Montgomery 2,285 1,143 2,011 1,021  6,592 

Morgan 1,505 1,704 3,992 646  7,984 

YouthCare ‡ 

25 

45 

168 

115 

236 

71 

354 

101 

42 

72 

814 

289 

217 

187 

264 

872 

51 

103 

132 

183 

704 

218 

1,256 

431 

66 

115 

107 

173 

387 

585 

59 

71 

98 

132 

137 
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HealthChoice Illinois Enrollments — November 2021 (continued) 

County 

Aetna 

Be�er 

Health ‡‡ 

Blue Cross/

Blue Shield 

of Illinois  

Meridian 

Health Plan  

Molina 

Healthcare  

Cook 

County Care 

Health Plan 

County 

Total 

Moultrie 788 449 793 343  2,452 

Ogle 2,514 1,276 3,785 1,000  8,721 

Peoria 10,084 4,960 15,752 18,268  50,733 

Perry 1,249 582 1,486 691  4,108 

Pia� 464 245 743 633  2,164 

Pike 407 552 2,167 407  3,623 

Pope 320 148 339 41  875 

Pulaski 541 356 724 92  1,751 

Putnam 214 146 336 45  768 

Randolph 821 1,094 2,169 1,909  6,151 

Richland 1,229 494 1,246 863  3,931 

Rock Island 9,583 4,307 17,963 3,255  35,603 

Saline 2,568 849 3,203 857  7,682 

Sangamon 8,926 10,433 19,858 4,578  44,858 

Schuyler 319 195 497 103  1,141 

Sco� 172 214 473 79  953 

Shelby 1,118 759 1,071 684  3,745 

St Clair 7,992 7,017 30,284 17,925  64,563 

Stark 385 134 417 159  1,125 

Stephenson 866 571 6,550 3,006  11,154 

Tazewell 4,705 2,288 7,793 8,156  23,874 

Union 1,628 798 1,491 440  4,501 

Vermilion 4,951 1,867 5,310 10,603  23,275 

Wabash 925 392 774 275  2,403 

Warren 1,678 316 749 878  3,667 

Washington 550 351 776 252  1,997 

Wayne 1,256 555 1,131 409  3,470 

White 1,395 546 1,078 352  3,479 

Whiteside 3,083 1,765 5,293 1,198  11,530 

Will 20,389 44,381 35,072 6,900  107,987 

Williamson 4,832 2,559 6,901 2,415  17,199 

Winnebago 25,140 10,816 30,301 15,586  83,162 

Woodford 1,232 420 1,111 1,224  4,193 

 Total  424,914 663,433 872,130 321,920 416,937 2,734,368 

YouthCare ‡ 

79 

146 

1,669 

100 

79 

90 

27 

38 

27 

158 

99 

495 

205 

1,063 

27 

15 

113 

1,345 

30 

161 

932 

144 

544 

37 

46 

68 

119 

108 

191 

1,245 

492 

1,319 

206 

35,034 

† YouthCare is administered by MeridianHealth as a specialty health plan for DCFS youth in care and former youth in care. The enroll-
ment total represents the total FYIC members in the Meridian and YouthCare health plans. 
† †  Formerly known as IlliniCare Health.  


